

North Lake County EMS Invites you to informational Meetings Regarding the formation of North Lake Emergency Services District Measure #19-36 - Election Date 5/17/2022

Do you have questions about the North Lake Emergency Services District?

Please attend any of these meetings to get your questions answered.

You may also call 541-576-2759 with questions.

North Lake School Library April 19 6:30 – 8:30

North Lake EMS Building April 21 6:30 - 8:30

North Lake EMS Building – Open House May 3 6:30 - 8:30